1
1 of 7
VS-708
Single Frequency VCSO
The VS-708 is a Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator that operates at the fundamental or a fraction of the internal SAW filter frequency.
The SAW component is a high-Q Quartz device that enables the circuit to achieve low phase jitter performance over a wide operating
temperature range. The oscillator is housed in a hermetically sealed leadless surface mount package and offered on tape and reel. It has a
tri-state Output Enable function that provides one of three conditions: Outputs Enabled, Outputs Set, or Outputs Disabled.

Example: VS-708-EGE-KAAN-2G30000000
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-888-328-7661 • http://www.vectron.com Rev: 13May2016
Ordering Information
VS- 708 - E  G  U - K A A N - xGxxxxxxxx
Product Family
VS: VCSO
Package
708: 5.0 x 7.0 x 1.8 mm³
Supply Voltage
E: 3.3 V
Output
C: LVPECL*
G: Differential Sinewave *
Operating Temperature
U: 0°C to 85°C
E: -40°C to 85°C
Absolute Pull Range
K: ± 50 ppm
Enable Logic (Float Condition)
A: H=OE, M=OS, L=OD (OE)
B: H=OD, M=OS, L=OE (OE)
Oscillator Gain
A: Standard
Factory Use
N: N/A
Frequency  (See Above)
600M000000 - 2G30000000
Other Frequencies Available Upon Request
Ordering Information
*LVPECL and LVDS available for fN <1.2GHz,
 Differential Sinewave available for fN ≥ 1.2GHz
【vectron晶振授权代理商-深圳扬兴科技有限公司】 www.yxc.hk
7
7 of 7 Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Suite 102, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-888-328-7661 • http://www.vectron.com Rev: 13May2016
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road, Suite 102
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Potsdamer Strasse, D-14513
Teltow, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
68 Yin Cheng Road (C), 22nd Floor
One LuJiaZui
Pudong, Shanghai, 200120 China